for Portable Energy Systems
Precise Solution
ASPILSAN Energy was established in Kayseri Industrial Zone on May 21st, 1981 ASPILSAN is the
first battery manufacturer and the only aircraft/helicopter battery manufacturer which started its
activities on May 26th, 1984. Today, ASPILSAN has increased its product range over 300 types of
batteries including batteries for portable, electronic, robotic, weaponry, energy storage systems as
well as medical devices and handheld radios.
ASPILSAN Energy is an establishment of Turkish Armed Forces Foundation.

(mm)
F20/8H1CT4
IEC952-1
IEC952-2
MIL-B-26220/D
BS3G205V
G95238T2
TS EN 2570
TS7300 AS
8033A
AMS24496-2
MS24497-2
MS24498-2
6140 27 005 8064 FP8H1C 24 7 5,2 142 318,5 123,5 10,5 MS18093
MS3509 SIKORSKY UH-60/S-70
F20/12H1CT - FP12H1C 24 12 9,2 211 230 162 13 SPECIAL F-16 BLOCK30
F20/15H1C 6140 27 005 8062 FP15H1C 24 15 11,5 198 195 196 16,3
MS18093
MS 3509
F4,RF5,CESSNA 210
F20/15H1C-2 6140 27 005 8063 FP15H1C 24 15 11,5 209 270 146 16,3
AB-206
F20/15H1CT-2 - FP15H1C 24 15 11,5 209 270 146 16,3
F20/17H1C - FP17H1C 24 17 11,8 198 195 196 16,7
F20/17H1C-2 FP17H1C 24 17 11,8 209 270 146 16,3
F20/17H1CT-2 - FP17H1C 24 17 11,8 209 270 146 16,7
F20/17H1C - FP17H1C 24 17 11,8 227 264 162 19 SPECIAL F16 BLOCK 40/50
F20/25H1CTF 6140 27 005 8061 FP25H1C 24 25 15,7 197 254 224 24,5 MS 18093
MS 3509 SF-260D, CASA C-212
F20/27H1CM 6140 27 005 8060 FP27H1C 24 27 18,8 169 480 236 29 SPECIAL Ml-8, Ml-17
F19/40H1C 6140 27 007 0699 FP40H1C 22,8 40 21,3 247 253 262 35
MS 18093
MS3509
C-130 HERCULES
F20/40H1C 6140 27 005 3805 FP40H1C 24 40 22,5 247 253 262 36,5
C160 TRANSAL, UH-1H,
G-IV, CIT-7, B-212, T-37,
MA-32A, CESSNA
CHALENGER
F20/40H1CTF 6140 27 005 8058 FP40H1C 24 40 22,5 247 253 262 36,5 CASA CN-235
F20/40H1CE1WT (H) - FP40H1C 24 40 22,5 210 420 267 38 BAC 102 COUGAR AS-532
Complete batteries are composed of 20 single cells connected in a serial way. These batteries vary
between 7 Ah to 40 Ah with a 24V output voltage.
NI-CAD AIRCRAFT BATTERIES
• Battery Management Systems